

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5538/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 30/09/2004 in CWP No. 4678/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HOUSE OWNERS CUM FLAT HOLDERS ASSON.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Arif Ismail Khan, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master